

L. A. Misc. case No. 01 of 2017 (Reg No. 01/2017)

Present: Suvadip Chowdhury,
District Judge in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.

Order No.24, Dt.16.12.2022

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 07.08.2017.

No step is taken by the petitioner.

The O.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned this day as P. O. is on leave.

Fix 17.04.2023 for hearing of the petition dated 07.08.2017.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Suvadip Chowdhury.
District Judge (I/C)
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

Suvadip Chowdhury.
District Judge, (I/C)
Purba Medinipur.